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Franklin Co-op

Burlington Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Mukwonago/Kettle Mora
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Craig

West Allis Hale Co-op

Janesville Parker

BB

36.625
35.700
34.875
34.650
32.975
27.500
27975

36,800

FX

37.350

36.550
36.275
34.750
32.975
32.150
30.075
27.725

v

WIAA Sectional - Burlington 2/21/2019

uB

37.625 38.250

36.825
35.050
34.300
34.550
33.675
28.875
30.325

36.850
34.375
30.550
31.400
31.900
24.200
21.450

PN

150.0250
146.8500
141.4000
134.4750
133.5750
130.7000
110.6500
107.4750
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WIAA Sectional - Burlington 2/21/2019

Franklin Co-op
Anna Lauber
Brielle Lauber
Elizabeth Missiaen
Emilie Rochon
Grace Blenker
Grace Menzia
Haily Doherty
Holli Anderson
Izzy Wong
Krystal Nelson
Therese Missiaen

12

12
12

12
10

150.025
R s "2




WIAA Sectional - Burlington 2/21/2019

Burlington Co-op
Abby Moldenhauer
Annie Murphy
Ava Trent
Kylie Kramer
Maddy Bronson
Malia Bronson
Moliie Fox
Regan Cassidy
Samantha Roushia

3

9
10

9
12
10
11
1
11

146.85
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12 Krystal Nelson

12 Elizabeth Missiaen
12 Holli Anderson

12 Maddy Bronson
12 Haily Doherty

11 Regan Cassidy

10 Malia Bronson

12 Megan Zeller

10 Grace Corcoran

9 Olivia Rebout

10 Lindsey Heitsman
12 Mackenzie Pendleton
10 Lizzy Meszarosch
10 Maya Barron
11 Ariyana Stalsberg
11 Phoebe Werner

11 Caroline Burki

12 Ayva Dionne

9 Caci Hazeltine

9 Oriana Ognar

11 Gracie Hill

9 Lizzy Zeidler

12 Haleigh Komprood
12 Kyleigh Warner
12 Alyssa Caylor

9 Abby Radtke

10 Maggie Losch

WIAA Sectional - Burlington 2/21/2019
All Around
~ scHooL

Franklin Co-op

Franklin Co-op

Franklin Co-op

Burlington Co-op

Franklin Co-op

Burlington Co-op
Burlington Co-op

Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Janesville Craig
Milton/Edgerton
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine
Janesville Craig

Janesville Craig
Milton/Edgerton
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine
Janesville Craig

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Craig

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker

Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker

Kenosha Tremper Co-op

FX
9.375

9.500
9.300
9.050
9.025

- 8.950

9.300
8.925
9.300
8.225
8.550
9.000
8.600
8.300
7.925
8.150
8.175
8.675
7.850
8.125
7.200
7.700
1.725
6.950
7.500
6.650
9.325

BB
9.300

9.000
9.300
6.350
9.025
9.050
8.825
8.600
9.250
8.750
8.700
9.275
7.900
8.300
8.375
7.750
7.475
8.175
7.925
7.100
7.925
6.950
6.650
7.025
7.100
5.100
8.550

9.300
9.675
9.350
9,575
9.300
9.100
9.100
9.350
8.325
8.700
9.150
8.250
8.950
8.150
8.150
8.375
8.425
7.700
8.450
1.750
7.175
7.925
7.850
7.925
7.300
7.150
0.000

9.650  37.625
9375  37.550
9.475 37425
9.250 37225
9375  36.725
9.400  36.500
8.850  36.075
9.050 35925
8.525 35400
8.975  34.650
8.100  34.500
7350  33.875
7.875 33325
7.725 32475
7.925 32375
7.700  31.975
7.400 31475
6.800  31.350
6.925  31.150
7.250 30225
7.300  30.200
6.150  28.725
6.300  28.525
6.500  28.400
4750  26.650
4.850  23.750
0.000

uB SCORE

0.000
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Yr

12
12
12
12

12
11
11
12
12
10
10
12

10
12
10
10
11
10

12

11
10
i1
11
10

12
12

12

12

Gymnast

Annie Murphy
Maddy Bronson
Holli Anderson
Krystal Nelson

Mackenzie Pendleton

Grace Corcoran
1zzy Wong
Emma jaworski
Angelina Riley
Regan Cassidy
Haily Doherty
Elizabeth Missiaen
Malia Bronson
Ava Trent
Maddie Olson
Olivia Rebout
Rylee Grove
Ireland Olstad
Lindsey Heitsman
Megan Zeller
Maggie Losch
Josie Hasenstab
Ariyana Stalsberg
Maya Barron
Ayva Dionne
Gracie Hill

Caci Hazeltine
Lizzy Meszarosch
Phoehe Werner
Caroline Burki
Amber Schoville
Lindsey Roeschli
Oriana Ognar
Alyssa Caylor
Kyleigh Warner
Lizzy Zeidler
Haleigh Komprood
Julia Klein
Izabella Gomez
Abby Radtke

Burlington

Balance Beam

Team

Burlington Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Franklin Co-op

Mukwonago/Kettle Mo

Kenosha Ttempel Co-0
Franklin Co-op
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Burlington Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Craig
Kenosha Tremper Co-o0
Milton/Edgerton
Milton/Edgerton
Kenosha Tremper Co-0
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Craig
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Janesville Craig
Janesville Craig
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Janesville Craig
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker

9.45
9.45
9.30
9.40

9.35
9.20
0.25
9.20
9.00
9.15
9.00
8.75
8.70
8.85
8.90
8.60
8.55
8.85
8.75
8.65
8.45
8.30
8.40
8.05
8.05
7.80
7.90
7.95
7.55
7.10
7.00
7.15
7.10
7.15
7.20
6.90
6.60
5.80
5.60

9.25 .

935
9.25
9.30
9.20

292:30. .

9.15
9.15
9.00
9.05
9.10
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.85
3.85
8.55
8.45
8.45
8.50
8.45
8.20
830
7.80
8.05
7.90
7.55
7.40
7.20
7.30
7.05
7.10
6.90
6.70
6.40
6.10
5.20
4.60

Judgei Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

'0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0,000 9275
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Yr

12
2 12
310
4 10
4 10
4 12
79
g8 10
9 12
1012
112
12 11
312
14 9
15 11
16 9
17 12
18 10
19 10
20 12
21 10
2 9
23 11
24 1
25 9
26 11
27 9
28 12
29 9
30 10
3112
32 12
3311
3412
35 9
36 12
379
3812

39 9

Gym naét

Elizabeth Missiaen
Krystal Nelson
Maggie Losch

Grace Corcoran
Malia Bronson

Holli Anderson

Annie Murphy
Therese Missiaen
Maddy Bronson
Haily Doherty

Mackenzie Pendleton

Regan Cassidy
Megan Zeller
Kylie Kramer
Angelina Riley
Iretand Olstad
Ayva Dionne
Lizzy Meszarosch
Lindsey Heitsman
Emma Jaworski
Maya Barron
Olivia Rebout
Caroline Burki
Phoebe Werner
Oriana Ognar
Ariyana Stalsberg
Caci Hazeltine
Haleigh Komprood
Lizzy Zeidler
Raegan Korpela
Emilia Licary
Alyssa Caylor
Gracie Hill
Kyleigh Warner
Rachel Bergeron
Izabella Gomez
Abby Radtke
Kianna Doerr
Amber Schoville

Floor Exercise
Team

Franklin Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Kenosha Tremper Co-0
Burlington Co-op

. Franklin Co-op

Burlington Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Burlington Co-op
IKenosha Tremper Co-o
Burlington Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Milton/Edgerton
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Miiton/Edgerton
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Mukwaonago/Kettle Mo
Janesville Craig
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Craig

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Craig
Janesville Craig
Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Milton/Edgerton

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Craig
Janesville Parker
Milton/Edgerton

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker

9.60
9.40
925
9.25
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.00
9.05
9.10
9.10
9.05
8.85
8.90
8,75
8.65
8.75
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.00
8.15
8.00
7.90
7.85
7.70
- 7.90
7.30
7.40
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.00

9.40
9.35
9.40
9.35
9.20
930
9.20
9,15
9.10
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.80
8,70
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.45
8.55
8.45
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.30
8.10
7.85
7.80
7.60
7.70
7.40
7.80
7.60
7.40
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.60
6.70

Burlington 2/21/2019.

Judge1l Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00-

0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.500
9.375
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.300
9,250
9.175
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.925
B.775
8.725
8.700
8.675
8.600
8.550
8.475
8.300
8.225
8.175
8.150
8.125
7.925
7.850
7.725
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.500
7.200
6.950
6.850
6.750
6.650
6.400
6,350
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- WIAA Sectional - Burlington 2/21/2019

Vaulting ‘
Place ¥Yr Gymnast  Team Judget Judge2 Penalty Score
1 12 Elizabeth Missiaen Franklin Co-op 9.65 9.70 0.00 9.675
2 12 Maddy Bronson Burlington Cao-op 9.60 9.55 0.00 9.575
3 12 Megan Zeller Kenosha Tremper Co-o0 9.30 9.40 0.00 9350
3 12 Holli Anderson Franklin Co-op 9.40 9.30 0.00 9350
, 5 12 Haily Doherty Franklin Co-op 930 930  0.00 9300
g, 5 12 KoystalNebon Franklin Coop 935 925 000 _ 9300
- Y 7—1T""Angelina Riley Kenosha Tremper Co-0 920 - 9.15  0.00 9.175
AN 8 10 Lindsey Heitsman Milton/Edgerton 9.00 9.30 0.00  9.150
b 9 10 Malia Bronson Burlington Co-op 9.00 9.20 0.00  9.100
9 11 Regan Cassidy Burlington Co-op 9.00 9.20 ¢.00 9,100
i1 9 Kylie Kramer Burlington Co-op 9.00 9.10 0.00 9,050
12 10 AvaTrent - Burlington Co-op 8.90 9.10 0.00  9.000
13 12 Emma Jaworski Mukwonago/Kettle Mo 9.00 8.90 0.00  8.950
13 10 Lizzy Meszarosch Mukwonago/Kettle Mo 9.05 8.85 0.00  8.950
15 9 Emilie Rochon Franklin Co-op 8.80 8.90 0,00  8.850
16 9 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 8.70 8.70 0.00 8.700
17 12 Maddie Olson Milton/Edgerton 8.60 8.50 0.00  8.550
18 9 Caci Hazeltine Janesville Craig 8.40 8.50 0.00 8.450
19 11 Caroline Burki Milton/Edgerton 8.45 8.40 0.00 8.425
19 11 Chrissy Hughes Milton/Edgerton 8.40 §.45 0.00 8425
21 11 Phoebe Werner Janesville Craig 8.40 8.35 0.00 8375
22 1¢ Grace Corcoran Kenosha Tremper Co-o 8.35 3.30 0.00 8.325
23 12 Mackenzie Pendleton Mukwonago/Kettle Mo 8.25 8.25 0.00 8.250
24 9 Ireland Olstad Milton/Edgerton 8.30 8.10 0.00 8.200
24 11 Hannah Rose Kenosha Tremper Co-o 8.30 8.10 0.00 8200
26 11 Ariyana Stalsberg ~ Janesville Craig 8.30 8.00 0.00  8.150
26 10 Maya Barron Mukwonago/Kettle Mo 8.10 8.20 0.00  8.150
28 9 Lizzy Zeidler West Allis Hale Co-op 7.95 7.90 0.00 7925
28 12 Kyleigh Warner Janesville Parker 7.95 7.90 0.00 7.925
30 12 Haleigh Komprood Janesville Parker 7.90 7.80 0.00  7.850
31 11 Gracie Hill Tanesville Craig 7.85 7.70 0.00 7775
32 9 Oriana Ognar West Allis Hale Co-op 7.80 7.70 . 0.00 7.750
33 12 Ayva Dionne Mukwonago/Kettle Mo 7.80 7.60 0.00 7.700
34 12 Kianna Doerr Janesville Parker 7.50 7.30 0.00 7.400
35 12 Alyssa Caylor West Allis Hale Co-op 7.30 7.30 0.60 7.300
36 10 Lindsey Roeschli Janesville Parker 7.20 7.10 0,00  7.150
36 9 Abby Radtke Janesville Parker 7.10 7.20 0.00 7.150
38 9 Hannah Levra West Allis Hale Co-op 5.70 6.10 0.06 5900

39 10 -Maggie Losch Kenosha Tremper Co-0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.000

s
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Yr

Gymnast

lzzy Wong
Krystal Nelson
Holli Anderson
Regan Cassidy
Haily Doherty
Elizabeth Missiaen
Maddy Bronson
Kylie Kramer
Ava Trent

Megan Zeller
Olivia Rebout
Malia Bronson
Grace Corcoran
Hannah Rose
Angelina Riley
Rylee Grove
Lindsey Heitsman

|

Kayla Gonsiorowski
Ariyana Stalsberg
Lizzy Meszarosch
Maddie Olson
Maya Barron
Phoebe Werner
Abby Williams
Caroline Burki
Mackenzie Pendleton
Gracie Hill

Rachel Bergeron
Oriana Ognar

Caci Hazeltine
Ayva Dionne
Kyleigh Warner
Haleigh Komprood
Lizzy Zeidler

Julia Klein

Abby Radtke
Alyssa Caylor
Tatum White
Amber Schoville
Julia Hayes

'WIAA Sectional - Burlington 2/21/2019

Uneven Bars

Team

Franklin Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Janesville Craig
Burlington Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Kenosha Tremper Co-0

"~ Kenosha Tremper Co-o

Kenosha Tremper Co-o
Milton/Edgerton
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Craig
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Milton/Edgerton
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Janesville Craig
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Milton/Edgerton
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Janesville Craig
Milton/Edgerton

West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Craig
Mukwonago/Kettle Mo
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker

West Allis Hale Co-op
West Allis Hale Co-op
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker

Judge1 Judge2 Penaity

9.75
9.70
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.35
9.20
9.20
9.05

1 9.05
9.00
8.80
8.55
8.45
8.35
8.30
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.95
7.90
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.40
7.20
7.20
6.85
6.80
6.50
6.30
6.10
6.00
4.80
470
4.75
3.90
3.20

9.75
9.60
9.45
9.40
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.00
9.15
9.05
8.95
3.90

8.50

8.40
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.15
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.80
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.10
4.90
4.80
4.60
3.70
3.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.750
9.650
9.475
9.400
9.375
9.375
9.250
9.100
9.100
9.050
8.975
8.850
8.525
8.425
8.375
8.300
8.100
8.075
7.925
7.875
7.825
7.725
7.700
7.600

- 7.400

7.350
7.300
7.300
7.250
6.925
6.800
6.500
6.300
6.150
6.050
4.850
4.750
4.675
3.800
3.250
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